City of Hollywood Veteran's Memorial Plaque Application

Please type or clearly print all information

Date of Application:	
Applicant's Name: Address:	
Phone(s): Fax: E-mail:	

Memorial plaques may be established for Veterans who have fought and died for the United States of America.

The Veteran may have been a resident of the City of Hollywood at one time in his/her life, or the Veteran may have been an active employee of the City of Hollywood on military leave at the time of death. A DD214 form shall be submitted as proof of service.

The memorial plaque will state the name of the War in which the Veteran died, the Veteran's full name, and the Veteran's date of birth and date of death.



The memorial plaque is 4" in length, 2" in height, and 3/8 of an inch in width, and shall be placed on the Veterans' Memorial Wall at City Hall.

Name of Veteran:	
Name of War:	
Veteran's Date of Birth:	
Veteran's Date of Death:	

Was the Veteran being honored a resident or active employee of the City of Hollywood at the time of death?

[] Yes, If "yes" approximately what dates?
Γ] No.

The memorial plaques are subject to review and recommendation of the City Clerk, Director of Human Resources and Risk Management, and the Director of Parking and Intergovernmental Affairs.

Please submit application to: City of Hollywood City Clerk P.O. Box 229045 Hollywood, FL 33022

Application Fees for Veteran's Memorial Plaque: \$30.00

Please attach check made payable to: The City of Hollywood

The Applicant shall also bear the additional costs associated with the production, installation, recording and administration of the memorial plaque. A separate cost schedule shall be provided to the Applicant. Upon approval of the application, the application fee shall be applied toward the additional costs. <u>Complete funding must be paid in full to the City, prior to the commencement of any work.</u>

The City shall not be liable for any damage or loss. The Applicant releases and holds harmless the City, will not make a claim against or sue, and waives the right of recovery against the City and its officers, agents, or employees for damage or vandalism to or loss of the memorial plaque arising out of a person's negligent or intentional act, or other act, however caused.

(Signature)

R-2012-197 6/20/2012